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STARTLISTE – LØP 600m J Alle
Stevne: 	Vestfoldkarusellen
Dato: 2. juni 2022
Øvelse:	600 m J 12 – J 13 – J15
Vind:	_________________________________





	
	DELTAKER 	(Skriv tydelig!)
	KLUBB/
LAG
	Fødsels-
år
	Konk.-
klasse
	RESULTAT
	PLASS

	
	600m J (alle)
	
	
	
	
	

	
		Jenny
	Horsdal



	TFIK
	2010
	J12
	2.15,75
	3

	
		Milla
	Oseberg



	Nøtterøy
	2010
	J12
	2.13,02
	2

	
		Marie Huseby
	Stien



	Larvik
	2010
	J12
	1.49,46
	1

	
		Vigdis
	Sigurdsdottir



	Runar IL
	2009
	J13
	DNS
	

	
		Eva Sofia
	Nilsen-Wivestad



	Sem IF
	2009
	J13
	1.59,11
	2

	
		Anna Strøm
	Juliussen



	Runar IL
	2009
	J13
	1.56,02
	1

	
		Olea Kristin Løberg
	Fladeby



	Runar IL
	2009
	J13
	2.01,42
	3

	
		Anna
	Bettum



	TFIK
	2009
	J13
	DNS
	

	
		Ida
	Kristiansen



	Nøtterøy 
	2009
	J13
	2.09,60
	5

	
		Ida-Marie Weum
	Elnan



	Botne SK
	2007
	J15
	2.06,70
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



image1.png




